
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

6 
11 
10 
12 
2 
9 

Name 

GUGA 

CARLINHOS 

FELIPE 

FABIAN 

NELSON 

FABIO 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Total Tm 

16:55.441 

16:56.265 

16:56.484 

17:00.276 

4:34.995 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

3 

Diff 

0.824 

1.043 

4.835 

9 Laps 

Gap 

0.824 

0.219 

3.792 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:23.461 

1:23.652 

1:23.631 

1:24.007 

1:28.869 

In Lap 

12 

12 

12 

8 

2 

0 

Car 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.824 

Avg. Speed 

131,033 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.461 

Best Speed 

132,852 

Best Lap by 

6 - GUGA 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA VELOX ETAPA 3 

PRO 

Bateria 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:44:58 

Autodromo de Guapore 3,080 km 

07/06/2025 15:45 


